
The Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time, October 15, 2017 
October is dedicated to the Holy Rosary of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

 

Holy Mass and Devotions Schedule  
 
Sunday, October 15:  
The Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Monday, October 16: St. Hedwig, Religious;  
St. Margaret Mary Alacoque, Virgin 
 
No Mass at the cathedral today through Friday, 
October 20. 
 
Tuesday, October 17: St. Ignatius of Antioch, 
Bishop and Martyr 
 
Wednesday, October 18: St. Luke, Evangelist  
 
Thursday, October 19: St. John de Brebeuf and 
St. Isaac Jogues, Priests 
 
Friday, October 20: St. Paul of the Cross, Priest 
 
Saturday, October 21 
 
Vigil Mass: The 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 
St. Therese in Halfway: 2:00 PM 
St. Francis de Sales Cathedral: 6:00 PM 
 
Sunday, October 22:  
The Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 
Holy Mass at the Cathedral: 9:30 AM  
Holy Mass at North Powder: 11:30 AM 
Holy Mass at the Cathedral: 1:30 PM in Spanish 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mass Intentions:  
Please call the parish office: 541-523-4521. 

 
Holy Mass Intentions This Week 
 
Monday, Oct. 16 
Tuesday, Oct. 17 
Wednesday, Oct. 18 
Thursday, Oct. 19 
 Friday, Oct. 20  
Saturday, Oct. 21 

 

Ministry Schedule: Sunday, October 22 
 
Acolyte: Art Kreger 
Lector: Michelle Curtis 
Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion:  
Greg Woydziak, Ellie Woydziak,  
Roger Coles, Dawn Coles 
Music:  
Head Usher: Mark Arcidiacono 
Announcer: Greg Woydziak 
 

 Vigil Mass  
 
Lector: Dave Lindley 
Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion: 
Steve Bahman, Toni Phillips 
Head Usher: Hal Huntington 
 

Readings for Holy Mass This Week 
 
Oct. 16: Romans 1:1-7                              Luke 11:29-32 
Oct. 17: Romans 1:16-25                          Luke 11:37-41 
Oct. 18: 2 Tim. 4:10-17b                           Luke 10:1-9 
Oct. 19: Romans 3:21-30                          Luke 11:47-54                   
Oct. 20: Romans 4:1-8                              Luke 12:1-7 
Oct. 21: Romans 4:13, 16-18                    Luke 12:8-12                       

 

Collections: Sunday, October 8, 2017 
 
Cathedral:  Offertory: $ 2644           SOC: $  265 
                          PAC: $      10 Food Bank: $    51 
        People in Need: $       50 
 
St. Therese: Offertory: $   253         SOC: $ 
                            PAC: $         Food Bank: $ 
          
 

        


